Woodhouse Cup Sat 23rd Mar 2019 00:00 Winner: Unknown
Board Rating

1(B) 202C
2 (W) 186E
3(B) 162A
4 (W) 165A
5(B) 174A
6 (W) 153A
7(B) 139A
8(W) 127D
Total 1308
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Last update Andrew Zigmond Mon 25th Mar 2019 00:36. Reported by Andrew Zigmond . Verified By

Bradford A \Y
Lang, Adam R -1
Williams, Winston 0 - 1
Bramson, Mike % -%
Walker, MikeA 1-0

Hunter, Ian P -1

Welsh, Callum 1-0
Holliday, John K 0-1
Marsh, Keith 0-1
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Sheffield B Rating
Milson, Samuel A 200L

Burnett, Jim

Ackley, Peter JE
Gajdosz, Marek
Allison, Mark S

Walker, Carl

Mort, Andrew ]

Gibbs, Steve ]

192A
189A
184D
169E
168E
158A
153E
1413



